UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				-
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
	202002	22800	00078600	
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	02/28/2020 08:12:13 AM			
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, OK 73102	UCC4	1/2		
	THE ABOVE SPACE	E IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE O	NLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER # 20191205000449820 filed 12/5/19	1b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated			m UCC3Ad) <u>and provide Debtor</u>	
Statement				
3. ASSIGNMENT (full) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item	of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of 8	Assignor	in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respectant continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ct to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party	authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or		e: Complei	te itemDELETE name: G	live record nam
This Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; and item	n 7a or 7b <u>and item 7c</u> 7a or 7b. s			
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide onlean. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	y <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)			
OR THE THE PERSON				<u> </u>
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of the complete for Assignment of Party Information Change - providence of the complete for Assignment of the com	le only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nar	me: do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE* 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
AD' HADIAIDOVE O COLLAVIATE				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			 	······································
AUDITALIO ADDITIONAL MARCONINITIALIO		 		SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
One Federal Street, 3rd Fl., Mail Code EX-MA-FED Boston		MA	02110	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE C	overed collateral A	SSIGN collater
Indicate collateral:				
* FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN CHA		RTGA	GE SECURITIES (CORP.,
MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATE	S, SERIES 2020-KJ28			
		······································	<u> </u>	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized by a DEBTOR.		ame of As	signor, if this is an Assignmer	nt)
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION				
THE BALLBARIE BUMBINDS TOMOR DUST VINATION		T a montro	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	LOUISELY
. I	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	MAL MANIE(S)MAL INC(S)	SUFFIX
	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	TAME TAMINE (S) THAT I ME (S)	SUPPIX

20200228000078600 02/28/2020 08:12:13 AM UCC4 2/2

20191205000449820 filed 12/5/19					
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE		form			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u></u>	······································			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u>. </u>				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ADOVE ODA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E HQE AND V
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (National Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not o			g purposes only in some	filing offices - see Instruction it	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FUNDAMENTAL SCM 1, LLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADD	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
			THAM SO THAN THE SECOND	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Clerk Shelby County, AL 02/28/2020 08:12:13 AM S39.00 CHERRY 20200228000078600	Alabama, County
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	eral	1	on of real estate:	Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County A Clerk Shelby County, AL 02/28/2020 08:12:13 AM S39.00 CHERRY	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collaid		1	TARNA.	Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County A Clerk Shelby County, AL 02/28/2020 08:12:13 AM S39.00 CHERRY	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collaid. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate design.		1	TARNA.	Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County A Clerk Shelby County, AL 02/28/2020 08:12:13 AM S39.00 CHERRY	
		1	TARNA.	Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County A Clerk Shelby County, AL 02/28/2020 08:12:13 AM S39.00 CHERRY	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collaid. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate design.		1	TARNA.	Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County A Clerk Shelby County, AL 02/28/2020 08:12:13 AM S39.00 CHERRY	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM